
Form for filing Rate Schedules 

Todd County Water District 
~ame of Issuing Corporation 

For Todd County Water District 
Community, Town or City ., 

Orginial SHEET N0.~1 .... -~A-----

CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. _____ _ 

SHEET NO. ------ -------

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

1-Inch Meter 

First 10,000 gallons per month 
Next 10,000 gallons per month 
Next 20,000 gallons per month 
Over 40,000 gallons per month 

2-Inch Meter 

First 40,000 gallons per month 

e Over 40,000 gallons per month 

3-Inch Meter 

First 100,000 gallons per month 
Over 100,000 gallons per month 

4-Inch Meter 

First 200,000 gallons per month 
Over 200,000 gallons per month 

$36.00 (Minimum Bill) 
2.25 per 1,000 gallons 
1.50 per 1,000 gallons 
1.30 per 1,000 gallons 

$88.50 (Minimum Bill) 
1.30 per 1,000 gallons 

$166.50 (Minimum Bill) 
· 1.30 per l,DGO gallons 

$296.50 (Minimum Bill) 
1.30 per 1,000 gallons 

CHECKED 
Publis Service Commission 

JA N 1 1 1982 

by ~~ 
RATES AND TARiHS 

RATE 
PER UNIT 

~SUED BY K D&________L _.Q. ~ TITLE Chairman of the Board of 

DATE OF ISSUE:z;ember ~8: l~--- DATE EFFECTIVE September J2, J979' 

• I ~ Name · f fficer · Commissioners 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky 
in Case No. 7519 dai;ed September 12; 1979 


